Election: 2012 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL
Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34994

Ballots Cast: 23533
Voter Turnout: 67%
Active Precincts: 53

Candidate: JILL STEIN (GRN)

Contest Name

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Total Votes
117

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Precinct
MONROE
OREGON-NASHUA 4
BUFFALO 3
FLAGG 1
BUFFALO 2
BYRON 4

LEAF RIVER
BYRON 3
MARION 2
SCOTT

MT. MORRIS 4
MT. MORRIS 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
ROCKVALE 2
MT. MORRIS 1
FORRESTON 3
FLAGG 6

BYRON 2
MARION 1
BYRON 1
MARION 3
FLAGG 2
MARYLAND
WHITE ROCK
LINCOLN
BUFFALO 1
GRAND DETOUR
OREGON-NASHUA 1
FLAGG 5
FORRESTON 1
WOOSUNG
FLAGG 9

FLAGG 8

Total Votes

P FRPEFPNNNNMNNNMNNNNNNNNOOOWWWWLWWWRSPEAR_PMMOOororolorl o N

Vote %
0.5

Vote %
0.85
1.32
1.29
1.58
1.31
0.55
0.91
0.75
0.41
0.33
0.71
0.98
1.03
0.74
0.83
0.7
0.77
0.41
0.51
0.38
0.39
0.55
0.81
0.58
0.84
0.47
0.51
0.47
0.3
0.73
0.5
0.28
0.16

page 1/2



EAGLE POINT
FLAGG 7

DEMENT
BROOKVILLE
OREGON-NASHUA 5
MT. MORRIS 2
OREGON-NASHUA 6
FORRESTON 2
FLAGG 4

FLAGG 11

FLAGG 3

FLAGG 10
ROCKVALE 1
TAYLOR
LAFAYETTE

PINE CREEK

PINE ROCK
LYNNVILLE
PRESIDENTIAL
OREGON-NASHUA 3

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0CORRRPRRRERRRRRLR

0.78
0.3

0.28
0.81
0.4

0.41
0.18
0.6

0.13
0.34

oo
N

[oNeoNeoNeoNolNeolNelNo

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

