

---

**Election: 2012 General**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2012-11-06 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 34994

Ballots Cast: 23533

Voter Turnout: 67%

Active Precincts: 53

**Candidate: JILL STEIN (GRN)**

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES	117	0.5

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
MONROE	7	0.85
OREGON-NASHUA 4	6	1.32
BYRON 4	5	0.55
LEAF RIVER	5	0.91
BYRON 3	5	0.75
BUFFALO 3	5	1.29
FLAGG 1	5	1.58
BUFFALO 2	5	1.31
SCOTT	4	0.33
MT. MORRIS 4	4	0.71
MT. MORRIS 3	4	0.98
MARION 2	4	0.41
MT. MORRIS 1	3	0.83
FORRESTON 3	3	0.7
FLAGG 6	3	0.77
BYRON 2	3	0.41
MARION 1	3	0.51
BYRON 1	3	0.38
OREGON-NASHUA 2	3	1.03
ROCKVALE 2	3	0.74
BUFFALO 1	2	0.47
GRAND DETOUR	2	0.51
OREGON-NASHUA 1	2	0.47
FLAGG 5	2	0.3
FORRESTON 1	2	0.73
MARION 3	2	0.39
FLAGG 2	2	0.55
MARYLAND	2	0.81
WHITE ROCK	2	0.58
LINCOLN	2	0.84
FLAGG 8	1	0.16
EAGLE POINT	1	0.78
FLAGG 7	1	0.3

---

DEMENT	1	0.28
BROOKVILLE	1	0.81
OREGON-NASHUA 5	1	0.4
MT. MORRIS 2	1	0.41
OREGON-NASHUA 6	1	0.18
FORRESTON 2	1	0.6
FLAGG 4	1	0.13
FLAGG 11	1	0.34
FLAGG 3	1	0.2
WOOSUNG	1	0.5
FLAGG 9	1	0.28
ROCKVALE 1	0	0
TAYLOR	0	0
LAFAYETTE	0	0
PINE CREEK	0	0
PINE ROCK	0	0
LYNNVILLE	0	0
PRESIDENTIAL	0	0
OREGON-NASHUA 3	0	0
FLAGG 10	0	0